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Margarida Bastos Margarida Bastos@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1247 YES Margarida Bastos Director sg-umbrela-dir Direccao Lisboa lapw11umbrela-1 Laptop 10.10.0.51/24 umbrellastone.loc
Clarissa Lima Clarissa Lima@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1248 YES Clarissa Lima Secretaria sg-umbrela-geral secretariado Lisboa lapw11umbrela-2 Laptop 10.10.0.51/25 umbrellastone.loc
Clementina Gonçalves Clementina Gonçalves@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1249 YES Clementina Gonçalves IT System Admin sg-umbrela-it,sg-umbrela-geral IT Lisboa lapw11umbrela-3 Laptop 10.10.0.51/26 umbrellastone.loc
Daniela Cabral Daniela Cabral@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1250 YES Daniela Cabral IT System Admin sg-umbrela-it,sg-umbrela-geral IT Lisboa lapw11umbrela-4 Laptop 10.10.0.51/27 umbrellastone.loc
Lucinda Ribeiro Lucinda Ribeiro@stone3design.com ! myP@550o7rd-1251 YES Lucinda Ribeiro Rec.Humanos sg-umbrela-rh,sg-umbrela-geral RH Lisboa lapw11umbrela-5 Laptop 10.10.0.51/28 umbrellastone.loc
Heliodoro Vasconcelos Heliodoro Vasconcelos@umbrellastone.com ! myP@550o7rd-1239 YES Rui Torres Advogado sg-umbrela-jur,sg-umbrela-geral Juridico Lisboa lapw11umbrela-6 Laptop 10.10.0.51/29 umbrellastone.loc
Ulisses Cerqueira Ulisses Cerqueira@umbrellastone.com ! myP@550o7rd-1240 YES Paulo Valadas Advogado sg-umbrela-jur,sg-umbrela-geral Juridico Lisboa lapw11umbrela-7 Laptop 10.10.0.51/30 umbrellastone.loc


